
Bezirk Allgäu-Bodensee 2016/17

Herren Bezirksklasse
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 21.01.2017 18:30 (1)

19:00 (1)
SSV Kau
TSG Lindau-Zech II

SV Fronhofen
TSV Neukirch

1:9
7:9

Sa. 28.01.2017 16:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

SV Deuchelried II
SG Aulendorf II

SSV Kau
SG Christazhofen

5:9
5:9

Sa. 04.02.2017 18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:30 (1)

SSV Kau
TSG Lindau-Zech II
SF Urlau

TSG Leutkirch II
TV 02 Langenargen
SV Fronhofen

9:2
9:5
8:8

Sa. 11.02.2017 14:30 v (1)
14:30 v (1)
14:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:00 v (1)
19:15 v (1)
19:30 (1)

SV Fronhofen
SG Christazhofen
TSG Leutkirch II
SG Christazhofen
SV Fronhofen
TSV Neukirch
SF Urlau

TSV Neukirch
SF Urlau
SG Aulendorf II
TSG Lindau-Zech II
TV 02 Langenargen
SV Deuchelried II
SSV Kau

9:6
9:4
9:7
9:7
8:8
5:9
9:6

Sa. 18.02.2017 15:00 (1)
15:30 (1)
16:00 v (1)
19:00 (1)

SG Aulendorf II
TV 02 Langenargen
TSG Lindau-Zech II
TSV Neukirch

SV Fronhofen
SG Christazhofen
SV Deuchelried II
TSG Leutkirch II

9:6
7:9
9:3
9:7

Sa. 04.03.2017 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

SSV Kau
SV Fronhofen
TSV Neukirch
TV 02 Langenargen

SG Aulendorf II
SV Deuchelried II
SF Urlau
TSG Leutkirch II

8:8
9:3
4:9
7:9

Do. 09.03.2017 19:00 v (1) SV Fronhofen SG Christazhofen 7:9
Sa. 11.03.2017 18:00 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:30 (1)

TSG Leutkirch II
SG Aulendorf II
SSV Kau
SV Deuchelried II

SF Urlau
TSV Neukirch
TV 02 Langenargen
SG Christazhofen

9:5
9:5
9:5
8:8

Sa. 18.03.2017 19:00 (1)
19:30 h/v
 
19:45 v (1)

 TSG Lindau-Zech II
TSV Neukirch
Halle: Turnhalle der "Lud...
SF Urlau

TSG Leutkirch II
TV 02 Langenargen
 
SV Deuchelried II

9:2
6:9
 

9:4
Fr. 24.03.2017 19:30 v (1) TSG Lindau-Zech II SV Fronhofen 9:2
Sa. 25.03.2017 14:30 (1)

16:00 (2)
18:30 (1)
19:30 (1)

TSG Leutkirch II
SV Deuchelried II
SG Christazhofen
SF Urlau

SV Fronhofen
SG Aulendorf II
SSV Kau
TSG Lindau-Zech II

1:9
9:7
9:3
9:4

Sa. 01.04.2017 19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TSV Neukirch
TV 02 Langenargen

SSV Kau
SG Aulendorf II

9:5
9:4

Fr. 07.04.2017 20:00 v (1) SG Aulendorf II TSG Lindau-Zech II 1:9
Sa. 08.04.2017 18:00 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
19:30 (1)

TSG Leutkirch II
SG Aulendorf II
SSV Kau
SV Deuchelried II

SG Christazhofen
SF Urlau
TSG Lindau-Zech II
TV 02 Langenargen

2:9
3:9
6:9
2:9

Sa. 22.04.2017 15:30 (1)
16:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

TV 02 Langenargen
SV Deuchelried II
SG Christazhofen

SF Urlau
TSG Leutkirch II
TSV Neukirch

5:9
9:5
9:3
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